Friday Running Order
Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (55 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4801 London

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

Yorkshire Terrier

Karrigan Hart

8801 Nemo Corgi (Pembroke) Deborah Hale
8802 Ninjetta Corgi (Pembroke) Norma Reis
8601 Dart> Papillon Kathy Hightshoe

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (11 dogs)

8803 Wynona Basset Hound Geri Wessel
8804 Pogo All American Dog Wendy Porter
8805 Punkin' Miniature Schnauzer Marianne Kitchell
8806 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
8807 Fancy Cocker Spaniel Jeanette Monroe
8808 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Schaefer
8810 Zizi Z Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
8811 Adele Corgi (Cardigan) Sue Liles

8812 Connor English Cocker Karrigan Hart
8813 Abby Shetland Sheepdog Cheryl Braucksick
8815 Luke Basset Hound Geri Wessel
Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (10 dogs)

12802 Tater Tot Parson Russell Jane Moore
12803 Simon Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
12804 Shani All American Dog Valerie Dietz
12808 Archer Cav King Charles Chad Nelson
12809 RockyRaccoon All American Dog Erin Day

12810 Bennie Shetland Sheepdog Debra Vetz
12811 Tigger All American Dog Wendy Porter
12812 Brava Border Terrier Patti Mierzwa
12813 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12814 Ralphie Schipperke Lynn Hartke

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12817 Louis Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Sullivan
12820 Rai Shetland Sheepdog Joan Meyer
12821 Katy Muppet Border Collie Diana Rupprecht

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12603  Jiffy Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Ganz
12605 Nym Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Sullivan
Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (17 dogs)

16802 Emily Shetland Sheepdog Jan Miller

16803 Roxy English Springer Joanne Bockhorn
16805 Camille Min Am Shepherd Deborah Vassar
16807 Randy Beagle Joan Braun
16809 Chloe Carolina Dog Tom Caraker
16811 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich

16812 Stormie Cattle Dog Susan Istenes
16813 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz
16814 Hanna Border Collie Tammy Nichols
16815 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
16817 Branch Border Collie Karen Winter
16818 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog John Burgess
16821 Tootsie Pop Aussie Jane Moore
16822 Michael Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Ganz
16824 Craze Border Collie Jan Miller

16825 Riley English Springer Joanne Bockhorn
16826 Clark Cocker Spaniel Joan Braun

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16830 Porter Aussie Chris Brewer

16832 Melia Aussie Gary Heberlein

16834 Meeka Aussie Jamie Heberlein
16835 Kruz Border Collie Mary Gregerson
16837 Cody Border Collie Patricia Schneiderjohn

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16602 Cali
16606 Duncan

Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker

Theresa Corcoran
Sally Norris

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16607

Molly

Border Collie

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (54 dogs)
JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

Yorkshire Terrier

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

Papillon

Corgi (Pembroke)
Corgi (Pembroke)

- 8inches (10 dogs)
Basset Hound
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Corgi (Cardigan)
English Cocker
Shetland Sheepdog
Basset Hound

JWW - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Papillon

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (10 dogs)

Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Cav King Charles
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Border Terrier
Cocker Spaniel
Schipperke

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (16 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
English Springer
Min Am Shepherd
Beagle

Carolina Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Cattle Dog
Wheaten

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
English Springer
Cocker Spaniel

JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (5 dogs)

4801 London
8601 Dart>
8801 Nemo
8802 Ninjetta
JWW - Master Preferred
8803 Wynona
8805 Punkin'
8806 Rhys
8807 Fancy
8808 Tag
8810 ZiZi Z
8811 Adele
8812 Connor
8813 Abby
8815 Luke
8401 Roni
12802 Tater Tot
12803 Simon
12804 Shani
12808 Archer
12809 RockyRaccoon
12810 Bennie
12811 Tigger
12812 Brava
12813 ZenaZ
12814 Ralphie
12817 Louis
12820 Rai
12821 Katy Muppet
12603  Jiffy
12605 Nym
16802 Emily
16803 Roxy
16805 Camille
16807 Randy
16809 Chloe
16811 Henry
16812 Stormie
16813 Darby
16814 Hanna
16815 Liberty
16818 Gigi
16821 Tootsie Pop
16822 Michael
16824 Craze
16825 Riley
16826 Clark
16830 Porter
16832 Melia
16834 Meeka
16835 Kruz
16837 Cody

Aussie
Aussie
Aussie
Border Collie
Border Collie

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16602

Cali

Shetland Sheepdog

Vicki Bolger

Karrigan Hart

Kathy Hightshoe
Deborah Hale
Norma Reis

Geri Wessel
Marianne Kitchell
Theresa Corcoran
Jeanette Monroe
Darlene Schaefer
Debi Zzavadil

Sue Liles
Karrigan Hart
Cheryl Braucksick
Geri Wessel

Betty Hinson

Jane Moore
Cindy Zangrilli
Valerie Dietz
Chad Nelson
Erin Day
Debra Vetz
Wendy Porter
Patti Mierzwa
Debi Zavadil
Lynn Hartke

Jennifer Sullivan
Joan Meyer
Diana Rupprecht

Sandy Ganz
Jennifer Sullivan

Jan Miller
Joanne Bockhorn
Deborah Vassar
Joan Braun

Tom Caraker
Jane Rich

Susan Istenes
Janine Mroz
Tammy Nichols
Cindy Zangrilli
John Burgess
Jane Moore
Sandy Ganz

Jan Miller
Joanne Bockhorn
Joan Braun

Chris Brewer

Gary Heberlein

Jamie Heberlein

Mary Gregerson
Patricia Schneiderjohn

Theresa Corcoran



16606 Duncan English Cocker
JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16607 Molly Border Collie

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (70 dogs)
Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (47 dogs)

Sally Norris

Vicki Bolger

20802 Emmie Aussie Cathy Harmon
20803 Toddy Border Collie Anita Tipton
20804 Ziva Aussie Diane Bettis
20805 Abbey Border Collie Charmaine Koenig
20806 Beatle Aussie JoAnn Patterson
20807 Dani Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20808 Levi Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20809 Ash Bearded Collie Larry Dalan

20811 Trubbel
20812 Saban

Susan Jearls
David Florence

Border Collie
Golden Retriever

20813 Elcie Labrador Retriever Vicki Cinotto
20814  Sharky Border Collie Bill Seely

20815 Leo Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
20817 Gypsee Border Collie Jane Rich

20818 Grace Aussie Lori Dunn

20819 Flash Border Collie Tammy Nichols
20820 Journey Golden Retriever Ellen Goodgold
20821 Hpnotiq Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
20822 Boo Border Collie Barbara LaFata
20823 Sculpin Aussie Chris Brewer
20826 Bolt Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg
20827 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau

20828 Lacy Border Collie Bob Bruce

20829 Keabhilani Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz
20831 Archer All American Dog Jennifer Sullivan
20832 Sigma Border Collie Peter Cinotto
20833 Gil Border Collie Mary Gregerson
20835 Rigby Aussie Erin Day

20836 Tica GSD Patricia Schneiderjohn
20837 Ryker Aussie Cindy Brinson

20838 Bounce Golden Retriever Shirley Peskie

20839 Jagger Border Collie Frank LaFata
20840 Wicked Aussie Tina Lass

20842 Yoda All American Dog Kimberly Shinn
20843 Cassi Aussie Gerri Hill

20844 Tazer Aussie Jessica Buchholz
20845 Schatzi GSD Vicki Miller
20846 Aurora Aussie Kimberly Tochtrop
20848 Dexter Border Collie Cathy Harmon
20849 Tippi Border Collie Anita Tipton
20850 Lexi Aussie Diane Bettis
20851 Jayla Border Collie Charmaine Koenig
20852 Love Aussie JoAnn Patterson
20853 Stein Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20854  Trip Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20855 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20610 Bindi Aussie Norman Drabek
Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20857 Chance GSD Joan Plank
20858 Banzai Angus Standard Poodle Jim Curry

20859  Lucky All American Dog Susan Wright
20612 Odie All American Dog Ed Railsback

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20601  Griffin Aussie Valerie Hewitt
20602 Matt Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
20603 Bryn Border Collie Mary MacKenzie
20604 Chance Aussie Steve Tochtrop
20609 Tripp Border Collie Ellen Goodgold

20207 Spark Bearded Collie
Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (7 dogs)
24802  Stryker Belgian Sheepdog

Lori Weinberg

Jean Fisher

24803
24805
24806
24807
24809
24810

Aylin
Zeke
Wilson
Nitro
Electra
Rookie

GSD

Standard Poodle
Dalmatian
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Dobe

Vicki Miller
Helen Meyer

Patricia Schneiderjohn

Stacey Alexander
Bill Seely
Linda Gasparovic

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24603

Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (5 dogs)

Indivar

24812C Misty
24813C Mystery
24814C Primo
24815C Vader
24816C Rascal

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (67 dogs)

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (47 dogs)

20604 Chance
20802 Emmie
20803 Toddy
20804 Ziva
20805 Abbey
20806 Beatle
20807 Dani
20808 Levi
20809 Ash
20811 Trubbel
20812 Saban
20813 Elcie
20814  Sharky
20815 Leo
20817 Gypsee
20818 Grace
20819 Flash
20820 Journey
20821 Hpnotiq
20822 Boo
20823 Sculpin
20826 Bolt
20827 Egan
20828 Lacy
20829 Keahilani
20831 Archer
20832 Sigma
20833 Gil
20835 Righy
20836 Tica
20837 Ryker
20838 Bounce
20839 Jagger
20840 Wicked
20842 Yoda
20843 Cassi
20844 Tazer
20845 Schatzi
20846 Aurora
20848 Dexter
20849 Tippi
20850 Lexi
20851 Jayla
20852 Love
20853 Stein
20854  Trip
20855 Bing
JWW - Master Preferred
20612 Odie
20857 Chance

Dobe

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Bearded Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

GSD

Aussie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

All American Dog
Aussie

Aussie

GSD

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie

- 20 inches (4 dogs)

All American Dog
GSD

Elizabeth Giuliano

Peter Cinotto
Alice Reinkemeyer
Jennifer McDonald
Karen Winter
Peter Cinotto

Steve Tochtrop
Cathy Harmon
Anita Tipton
Diane Bettis
Charmaine Koenig
JoAnn Patterson
Denise Shaiper
Mary Greenwell
Larry Dalan
Susan Jearls
David Florence
Vicki Cinotto

Bill Seely

Diana Rupprecht
Jane Rich

Lori Dunn
Tammy Nichols
Ellen Goodgold
Jennifer McDonald
Barbara LaFata
Chris Brewer
Lori Weinberg
Ellen Blau

Bob Bruce

Lili Dawidowicz
Jennifer Sullivan
Peter Cinotto
Mary Gregerson
Erin Day

Patricia Schneiderjohn

Cindy Brinson
Shirley Peskie
Frank LaFata
Tina Lass
Kimberly Shinn
Gerri Hill

Jessica Buchholz
Vicki Miller
Kimberly Tochtrop
Cathy Harmon
Anita Tipton

Diane Bettis
Charmaine Koenig
JoAnn Patterson
Denise Shaiper
Mary Greenwell
Larry Dalan

Ed Railsback
Joan Plank



20858 Banzai Angus Standard Poodle
20859  Lucky All American Dog
JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20602 Matt Border Collie
20603 Bryn Border Collie
20401 Leena Min Am Shepherd

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (7 dogs)

Jim Curry
Susan Wright

Carolyn Johnson
Mary MacKenzie
Janice Morris

20835 Righy Aussie

20836 Tica GSD

20840 Wicked Aussie

20842 Yoda All American Dog
20844 Tazer Aussie

20846  Aurora Aussie

20849 Tippi Border Collie
20853 Stein Border Collie
20855 Bing Bearded Collie

Erin Day

Patricia Schneiderjohn
Tina Lass

Kimberly Shinn
Jessica Buchholz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Anita Tipton

Denise Shaiper

Larry Dalan

Standard - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

24802  Stryker Belgian Sheepdog Jean Fisher

24803 Aylin GSD Vicki Miller

24805 Zeke Standard Poodle Helen Meyer

24806 Wilson Dalmatian Patricia Schneiderjohn
24807 Nitro Belgian Tervuren Stacey Alexander
24809 Electra Border Collie Bill Seely

24810 Rookie Dobe Linda Gasparovic
JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24603 Indivar Dobe Elizabeth Giuliano

JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (5 dogs)

20612
20857

Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

Odie
Chance

All American Dog
GSD

24805 Zeke Standard Poodle
24809 Electra Border Collie
24810 Rookie Dobe

Ed Railsback
Joan Plank

Helen Meyer
Bill Seely
Linda Gasparovic

Standard - Premier Regular - 24C inches (4 dogs)

24812C Misty Border Collie Peter Cinotto
24813C Mystery Border Collie Alice Reinkemeyer
24814C Primo Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
24815C Vader Golden Retriever Karen Winter
24816C Rascal Border Collie Peter Cinotto

24812C Misty Border Collie Peter Cinotto
24813C Mystery Border Collie Alice Reinkemeyer
24814C Primo Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
24816C Rascal Border Collie Peter Cinotto

Ring 1 Premier Standard (54 dogs)

Standard - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8806 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
8808 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Schaefer
Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12201 ziziz Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil
12804 Shani All American Dog Valerie Dietz
12808 Archer Cav King Charles Chad Nelson
12809 RockyRaccoon All American Dog Erin Day

12813 ZenaZzZ Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil

Standard - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12817 Louis Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Sullivan
12820 Rai Shetland Sheepdog Joan Meyer
12821 Katy Muppet Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)

16202 Luna Border Collie Amy Wintz
16805 Camille Min Am Shepherd Deborah Vassar
16807 Randy Beagle Joan Braun
16811 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich

16815 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli
16817 Branch Border Collie Karen Winter
Standard - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16837 Cody Border Collie Patricia Schneiderjohn

Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (28 dogs)

20206 Sidekick Kato  Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz
20602 Matt Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
20604 Chance Aussie Steve Tochtrop
20802 Emmie Aussie Cathy Harmon
20807 Dani Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20808 Levi Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20809 Ash Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20811 Trubbel Border Collie Susan Jearls
20813 Elcie Labrador Retriever Vicki Cinotto
20815 Leo Border Collie Diana Rupprecht
20817 Gypsee Border Collie Jane Rich

20818 Grace Aussie Lori Dunn

20819 Flash Border Collie Tammy Nichols
20821 Hpnotiq Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
20823 Sculpin Aussie Chris Brewer
20827 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau
20829 Keahilani Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz
20831 Archer All American Dog Jennifer Sullivan
20834 Vader Golden Retriever Karen Winter

Ring 2 Open JWW (12 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Min Am Shepherd

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

Border Collie
Aussie

Standard Poodle
Border Collie
Border Collie

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

12402 Callie
16401 Jake
16402 Lady
16403 Tai
16817 Branch
16202 Luna
20209 Gracie
20402 Odin
20601  Griffin
20609  Tripp
20610 Bindi
20207 Spark

Golden Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Bearded Collie

Ring 1 Open Standard (11 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Papillon

Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Min Am Shepherd

Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

Border Collie
Aussie

Standard Poodle
Border Collie

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

8401 Roni
12402 Callie
16401 Jake
16402 Lady
16403 Tai
16202 Luna
20401 Leena
20402 Odin
20403 Sprite
20405 Gracie
20406 Jack

Min Am Shepherd
Aussie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

Ring 2 Novice JWW (11 dogs)
JWW - Novice Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4201 Tanner Papillon

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16203 Faolain Border Collie

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)
20201 Gandalf Collie

20202 Tybee Border Collie

20203 Gadget All American Dog
20204 Keeper Golden Retriever
20206 Sidekick Kato  Border Collie

Meredith Adams

Debra Spaul

Cathy Cunningham
Chris Matthews
Karen Winter

Amy Wintz

Courtney Vomund
Cathy Harmon
Valerie Hewitt
Ellen Goodgold
Norman Drabek
Lori Weinberg

Betty Hinson
Meredith Adams

Debra Spaul

Cathy Cunningham
Chris Matthews
Amy Wintz

Janice Morris
Cathy Harmon
Ana Schnellmann
Amy Wintz

Bob Bruce

Bernadette Postle

Patti Wright

Kelly Evers

Nancy Ripperger
Kimberly Shinn
Richard Collegeman
Lili Dawidowicz



20208 Rojo Standard Poodle Chris Matthews
20403 Sprite Golden Retriever Ana Schnellmann
20405 Gracie Border Collie Amy Wintz
20406 Jack Border Collie Bob Bruce

Ring 1 Novice Standard (10 dogs)

Standard - Novice Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4201

Standard - Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

Tanner

Papillon

Bernadette Postle

8203 Yoda Corgi (Cardigan) Sue Liles
Standard - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16203 Faolain Border Collie Patti Wright
Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20201 Gandalf Collie Kelly Evers
20202 Tybee Border Collie Nancy Ripperger
20203 Gadget All American Dog Kimberly Shinn
20204 Keeper Golden Retriever Richard Collegeman
20206 Sidekick Kato  Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz
20208 Rojo Standard Poodle Chris Matthews
20209 Gracie Golden Retriever Courtney Vomund

Saturday Running Order

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JIWW (64 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (4 dogs)

24812C Misty Border Collie Peter Cinotto
24813C Mystery Border Collie Alice Reinkemeyer
24814C Primo Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
24816C Rascal Border Collie Peter Cinotto

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (8 dogs)

24801 Raylene Dobe Elizabeth Giuliano
24803 Aylin GSD Vicki Miller
24805 Zeke Standard Poodle Helen Meyer

24806 Wilson Dalmatian Darlene Schaefer
24807 Nitro Belgian Tervuren Stacey Alexander
24808 Bert Old English Sheepdog  Judith Cunningham
24809 Electra Border Collie Bill Seely

24810 Rookie Dobe Linda Gasparovic
JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24601 Ammo GSD Chris Diehl

24602 Envy Belgian Malinois Rusty Boone
24603 Indivar Dobe Elizabeth Giuliano

JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (41 dogs)

20604 Chance Aussie Steve Tochtrop
20804 Ziva Aussie Diane Bettis
20806 Beatle Aussie JoAnn Patterson
20807 Dani Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20808 Levi Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20809 Ash Bearded Collie Larry Dalan

20810 Nanuk
20811 Trubbel
20812 Saban

Siberian Husky
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Rusty Boone
Susan Jearls
David Florence

20813 Elcie Labrador Retriever Vicki Cinotto
20814  Sharky Border Collie Bill Seely
20816 Molly All American Dog Steve Brands
20817 Gypsee Border Collie Jane Rich
20818 Grace Aussie Lori Dunn
20819 Flash Border Collie Tammy Nichols
20820 Journey Golden Retriever Ellen Goodgold
20821 Hpnotiq Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
20822 Boo Border Collie Barbara LaFata
20823 Sculpin Aussie Chris Brewer
20824 Marlin Bearded Collie Cheri Omnus
20825 Boogie All American Dog Steve Tochtrop
20827 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau

20829 Keabhilani Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20830 Quinn
20831 Archer
20832 Sigma
20833 Gil
20834 Vader
20835 Rigby
20837 Ryker
20838 Bounce
20839 Jagger
20840 Wicked
20844 Tazer
20845 Schatzi
20846 Aurora
20849 Tippi
20850 Lexi
20852 Love
20853 Stein
20855 Bing
JWW - Master Preferred
20612 Odie
20857 Chance
20858 Banzai Angus
20859  Lucky
20404 Jyn
20602 Matt
20606 Decker
20401 Leena

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (67 dogs)
Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (4 dogs)

24812C Misty
24813C Mystery
24814C Primo
24816C Rascal

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (8 dogs)

Aussie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

GSD

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Bearded Collie

- 20 inches (4 dogs)

All American Dog
GSD

Standard Poodle
All American Dog

Aussie

Border Collie
Aussie

Min Am Shepherd

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Dobe

GSD

Standard Poodle
Dalmatian
Belgian Tervuren

Old English Sheepdog

Border Collie
Dobe

Ella Palutis
Jennifer Sullivan
Peter Cinotto
Mary Gregerson
Karen Winter
Erin Day

Cindy Brinson
Shirley Peskie
Frank LaFata
Tina Lass
Jessica Buchholz
Vicki Miller
Kimberly Tochtrop
Anita Tipton
Diane Bettis
JoAnn Patterson
Denise Shaiper
Larry Dalan

Ed Railsback
Joan Plank
Jim Curry
Susan Wright

Abby Brownell
Carolyn Johnson
Lisa Beal

Janice Morris

Peter Cinotto
Alice Reinkemeyer
Jennifer McDonald
Peter Cinotto

Elizabeth Giuliano
Vicki Miller

Helen Meyer
Darlene Schaefer
Stacey Alexander
Judith Cunningham
Bill Seely

Linda Gasparovic

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (41 dogs)

24801 Raylene
24803 Aylin
24805 Zeke
24806 Wilson
24807  Nitro
24808 Bert
24809 Electra
24810 Rookie
24601 Ammo
24602 Envy
24603 Indivar
20804 Ziva
20806 Beatle
20807 Dani
20808 Levi
20809 Ash
20810 Nanuk
20811 Trubbel
20812 Saban
20813 Elcie
20814  Sharky
20816 Molly
20817 Gypsee
20818 Grace
20819 Flash
20820 Journey
20821 Hpnotiq
20822 Boo
20823 Sculpin

GSD
Belgian Malinois
Dobe

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Siberian Husky
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Chris Diehl
Rusty Boone
Elizabeth Giuliano

Diane Bettis
JoAnn Patterson
Denise Shaiper
Mary Greenwell
Larry Dalan
Rusty Boone
Susan Jearls
David Florence
Vicki Cinotto

Bill Seely

Steve Brands
Jane Rich

Lori Dunn
Tammy Nichols
Ellen Goodgold
Jennifer McDonald
Barbara LaFata
Chris Brewer



JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (9 dogs)

Miniature Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Min Am Shepherd

Shetland Sheepdog

English Cocker

Border Collie

Parson Russell

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

Shetland Sheepdog

RockyRaccoon All American Dog

16601 Freddie
16602 Cali
16603 Manny
16604 Andre
16606 Duncan
16607 Molly
12802 Tater Tot
12803 Simon
12804 Shani
12805 Daisy Mae
12809

12810 Bennie
12811 Tigger
12813 ZenaZzZ
12814 Ralphie

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Schipperke

Cynthia Worley
Theresa Corcoran
Monica LaFaver
Therese Poirier
Sally Norris

Vicki Bolger

Jane Moore
Cindy Zangrilli
Valerie Dietz
Sharon Gage
Erin Day
Debra Vetz
Wendy Porter
Debi Zavadil
Lynn Hartke

20824 Marlin Bearded Collie Cheri Omnus
20825 Boogie All American Dog Steve Tochtrop
20827 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau
20829 Keabhilani Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz
20830 Quinn Aussie Ella Palutis
20831 Archer All American Dog Jennifer Sullivan
20832 Sigma Border Collie Peter Cinotto
20833 Gil Border Collie Mary Gregerson
20834 Vader Golden Retriever Karen Winter
20835 Righy Aussie Erin Day

20837 Ryker Aussie Cindy Brinson
20838 Bounce Golden Retriever Shirley Peskie
20839 Jagger Border Collie Frank LaFata
20840 Wicked Aussie Tina Lass

20844 Tazer Aussie Jessica Buchholz
20845 Schatzi GSD Vicki Miller
20846 Aurora Aussie Kimberly Tochtrop
20849 Tippi Border Collie Anita Tipton
20850 Lexi Aussie Diane Bettis
20852 Love Aussie JoAnn Patterson
20853 Stein Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20855 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20610 Bindi Aussie Norman Drabek
Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20857 Chance GSD Joan Plank
20858 Banzai Angus Standard Poodle Jim Curry

20859  Lucky All American Dog Susan Wright
20612 Odie All American Dog Ed Railsback
Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20601  Griffin Aussie Valerie Hewitt
20602 Matt Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
20604 Chance Aussie Steve Tochtrop
20605 Duke Toller Kryshelle Jacobs
20606 Decker Aussie Lisa Beal

20609  Tripp Border Collie Ellen Goodgold

20207 Spark Bearded Collie

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JIWW (58 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (19 dogs)

Lori Weinberg

16605 Ellie Aussie Abby Brownell
16801  Flurry Border Collie David Frasca
16802 Emily Shetland Sheepdog Jan Miller
16804 Spark Border Collie Avery Adams
16805 Camille Min Am Shepherd Deborah Vassar
16806 Dew Wheaten Cindy Jansen
16808 Kindle Border Collie Nancy Ripperger
16810 Cassidy Border Collie Ella Palutis
16811 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich
16812 Stormie Cattle Dog Susan Istenes
16813 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz
16814 Hanna Border Collie Tammy Nichols
16815 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli

Therese Poirier
John Burgess

16816 Giorgio
16818 Gigi

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

16821 Tootsie Pop Aussie Jane Moore
16822 Michael Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Ganz
16823 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer David Frasca
16826 Clark Cocker Spaniel Joan Braun

JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (7 dogs)

16829 Clyde Aussie Mary Beth Hugo
16831 Ginger Vizsla Anne Albin
16832 Melia Aussie Gary Heberlein
16833 Echo Golden Retriever Carol Lawrence
16834 Meeka Aussie Jamie Heberlein
16835 Kruz Border Collie Mary Gregerson
16836 Theo All American Dog Marcy Jacobs

12817 Louis Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Sullivan
12818 Gilly All American Dog Marcy Jacobs
12819 Harley All American Dog Susan Jearls
12820 Rai Shetland Sheepdog Joan Meyer

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12601 Sheldon Havanese Joan Braun
12602 Rafie Miniature Poodle Maryann Schaefer
12605 Nym Shetland Sheepdog Jennifer Sullivan
JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8601 Dart> Papillon Kathy Hightshoe

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (7 dogs)
8803 Wynona Basset Hound
8805 Punkin' Miniature Schnauzer

Geri Wessel
Marianne Kitchell

8806 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog Theresa Corcoran
8808 Tag Shetland Sheepdog Darlene Schaefer
8810 Zizi Z Cocker Spaniel Debi Zavadil

8812 Connor English Cocker Karrigan Hart
8815 Luke Basset Hound Geri Wessel
JWW - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8401 Roni Papillon Betty Hinson

JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4801 London Yorkshire Terrier

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (61 dogs)
Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (19 dogs)

Karrigan Hart

16801  Flurry Border Collie David Frasca
16802 Emily Shetland Sheepdog Jan Miller
16804 Spark Border Collie Avery Adams
16805 Camille Min Am Shepherd Deborah Vassar
16806 Dew Wheaten Cindy Jansen
16808 Kindle Border Collie Nancy Ripperger
16810 Cassidy Border Collie Ella Palutis
16811 Henry Shetland Sheepdog Jane Rich
16812 Stormie Cattle Dog Susan Istenes
16813 Darby Wheaten Janine Mroz
16814 Hanna Border Collie Tammy Nichols
16815 Liberty Shetland Sheepdog Cindy Zangrilli

Therese Poirier
Karen Winter
John Burgess

16816 Giorgio
16817 Branch
16818 Gigi

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog

16821 Tootsie Pop Aussie Jane Moore
16822 Michael Shetland Sheepdog Sandy Ganz
16823 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer David Frasca
16826 Clark Cocker Spaniel Joan Braun

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (8 dogs)
16828 Tyrion Aussie
16829 Clyde Aussie

Sylvia Hohmeier
Mary Beth Hugo



16831 Ginger Vizsla

16832 Melia Aussie

16833 Echo Golden Retriever
16834 Meeka Aussie

16835 Kruz Border Collie
16836 Theo All American Dog

Anne Albin
Gary Heberlein
Carol Lawrence
Jamie Heberlein
Mary Gregerson
Marcy Jacobs

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (7 dogs)

16601 Freddie
16602 Cali

Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog
16603 Manny Min Am Shepherd
16604 Andre Shetland Sheepdog
16605 Ellie Aussie

16606 Duncan English Cocker
16404 Raisin Border Collie

Cynthia Worley
Theresa Corcoran
Monica LaFaver
Therese Poirier
Abby Brownell
Sally Norris

Alex Swallers

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16607 Molly Border Collie

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (9 dogs)

12802 Tater Tot
12803 Simon

Parson Russell
Shetland Sheepdog
12804 Shani All American Dog
12805 Daisy Mae Shetland Sheepdog
12809 RockyRaccoon All American Dog
12810 Bennie Shetland Sheepdog
12811 Tigger All American Dog
12813 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel
12814 Ralphie Schipperke

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12817 Louis Shetland Sheepdog
12818 Gilly All American Dog
12819 Harley All American Dog
12820 Rai Shetland Sheepdog

Vicki Bolger

Jane Moore
Cindy Zangrilli
Valerie Dietz
Sharon Gage
Erin Day
Debra Vetz
Wendy Porter
Debi Zavadil
Lynn Hartke

Jennifer Sullivan
Marcy Jacobs
Susan Jearls
Joan Meyer

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12601 Sheldon
12602 Rafie
12605 Nym

Havanese
Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8601 Dart> Papillon

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (8 dogs)

8803 Wynona Basset Hound

8804 Pogo All American Dog
8805 Punkin' Miniature Schnauzer
8806 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
8808 Tag Shetland Sheepdog
8810 ZiziZ Cocker Spaniel
8812 Connor English Cocker
8815 Luke Basset Hound

Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4801 London

Ring 2 Premier JWW (56 dogs)

Yorkshire Terrier

JWW - Premier Regular - 24C inches (4 dogs)

24812C Misty Border Collie
24813C Mystery Border Collie
24814C Primo Border Collie
24816C Rascal Border Collie

JWW - Premier Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24805 Zeke Standard Poodle
24809 Electra Border Collie
24810 Rookie Dobe

JWW - Premier Regular - 20 inches (26 dogs)

20206 Sidekick Kato  Border Collie

20602 Matt Border Collie
20604 Chance Aussie

20605 Duke Toller

20807 Dani Border Collie
20809 Ash Bearded Collie

Joan Braun
Maryann Schaefer
Jennifer Sullivan

Kathy Hightshoe

Geri Wessel
Wendy Porter
Marianne Kitchell
Theresa Corcoran
Darlene Schaefer
Debi Zavadil
Karrigan Hart
Geri Wessel

Karrigan Hart

Peter Cinotto
Alice Reinkemeyer
Jennifer McDonald
Peter Cinotto

Helen Meyer
Bill Seely
Linda Gasparovic

Lili Dawidowicz
Carolyn Johnson
Steve Tochtrop
Kryshelle Jacobs
Denise Shaiper
Larry Dalan

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
All American Dog
Border Collie
Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Aussie

Vizsla

Border Collie
Aussie

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie

JWW - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

All American Dog

JWW - Premier Regular - 16 inches (12 dogs)

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Min Am Shepherd
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Standard Schnauzer

JWW - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

Vizsla
Golden Retriever
All American Dog

JWW - Premier Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel
All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel

JWW - Premier Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

20811 Trubbel
20813 Elcie
20816 Molly
20817 Gypsee
20818 Grace
20819 Flash
20821 Hpnotiq
20823 Sculpin
20827 Egan
20829 Keabhilani
20830 Quinn
20831 Archer
20834 Vader
20835 Righy
20840 Wicked
20844 Tazer
20846  Aurora
20849 Tippi
20853 Stein
20855 Bing
20612 Odie
16202 Luna
16404 Raisin
16801  Flurry
16804 Spark
16805 Camille
16810 Cassidy
16811 Henry
16814 Hanna
16815 Liberty
16817 Branch
16819 Bling
16823 Shiraz
16831 Ginger
16833 Echo
16836 Theo
12201 Ziziz
12804 Shani
12813 ZenaZ
12817 Louis
12820 Rai
8806 Rhys
8808 Tag

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

Ring 1 Open Standard (11 dogs)
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20401 Leena Min Am Shepherd
20404 Jyn Aussie

20405 Gracie Border Collie

20406 Jack Border Collie
Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20407  Lightning GSD

Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16401 Jake Border Collie

16402 Lady Aussie

16403 Tai Standard Poodle
16202 Luna Border Collie

Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12402

Callie

Min Am Shepherd

Susan Jearls
Vicki Cinotto
Steve Brands
Jane Rich

Lori Dunn

Tammy Nichols
Jennifer McDonald
Chris Brewer
Ellen Blau

Lili Dawidowicz
Ella Palutis
Jennifer Sullivan
David Frasca

Erin Day

Tina Lass

Jessica Buchholz
Kimberly Tochtrop
Anita Tipton
Denise Shaiper
Larry Dalan

Ed Railsback

Amy Wintz
Alex Swallers
David Frasca
Avery Adams
Deborah Vassar
Ella Palutis
Jane Rich
Tammy Nichols
Cindy Zangrilli
David Frasca
David Frasca
David Frasca

Anne Albin
Carol Lawrence
Marcy Jacobs

Debi Zavadil
Valerie Dietz
Debi Zavadil

Jennifer Sullivan
Joan Meyer

Theresa Corcoran
Darlene Schaefer

Janice Morris
Abby Brownell
Amy Wintz
Bob Bruce

Christopher Plank
Debra Spaul

Cathy Cunningham
Chris Matthews

Amy Wintz

Meredith Adams



Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8401 Roni Papillon

Ring 2 Open JWW (14 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20601  Griffin Aussie

20605 Duke Toller

20609 Tripp Border Collie
20610 Bindi Aussie

20207 Spark Bearded Collie

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20407 Lightning GSD
JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)

16401 Jake Border Collie
16402 Lady Aussie

16403 Tai Standard Poodle
16404 Raisin Border Collie
16817 Branch Border Collie
16202 Luna Border Collie

JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)
12401 Ty Miniature Schnauzer
12402 Callie Min Am Shepherd

Ring 1 Novice Standard (6 dogs)

Betty Hinson

Valerie Hewitt
Kryshelle Jacobs
Ellen Goodgold
Norman Drabek
Lori Weinberg

Christopher Plank

Debra Spaul

Cathy Cunningham
Chris Matthews
Alex Swallers
Karen Winter

Amy Wintz

Marianne Kitchell
Meredith Adams

Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20201 Gandalf Collie

20202 Tybee Border Collie
20204 Keeper Golden Retriever
20205 Reba Aussie

20206 Sidekick Kato  Border Collie
20208 Rojo Standard Poodle

Ring 2 Novice JWW (8 dogs)
JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)

20201 Gandalf Collie

20202 Tybee Border Collie
20204 Keeper Golden Retriever
20205 Reba Aussie

20206 Sidekick Kato  Border Collie
20208 Rojo Standard Poodle
20405 Gracie Border Collie
20406 Jack Border Collie

Kelly Evers

Nancy Ripperger
Richard Collegeman
Mary Beth Hugo

Lili Dawidowicz
Chris Matthews

Kelly Evers

Nancy Ripperger
Richard Collegeman
Mary Beth Hugo

Lili Dawidowicz
Chris Matthews
Amy Wintz

Bob Bruce

Sunday Running Order

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (53 dogs)
JWW - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4801 London Yorkshire Terrier
JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8601 Dart> Papillon

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (10 dogs)
8803 Wynona Basset Hound

8804 Pogo All American Dog
8805 Punkin’ Miniature Schnauzer
8806 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
8807 Fancy Cocker Spaniel
8809 Violet Miniature Schnauzer
8810 Ziziz Cocker Spaniel
8812 Connor English Cocker
8813 Abby Shetland Sheepdog
8815 Luke Basset Hound

JWW - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8401 Roni Papillon

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (9 dogs)
12801 Julie Shetland Sheepdog
12804 Shani All American Dog

Karrigan Hart

Kathy Hightshoe

Geri Wessel
Wendy Porter
Marianne Kitchell
Theresa Corcoran
Jeanette Monroe
Christine Carter
Debi Zavadil
Karrigan Hart
Cheryl Braucksick
Geri Wessel

Betty Hinson

Therese Poirier
Valerie Dietz

Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Cocker Spaniel
Schipperke

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

All American Dog

Havanese
Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (16 dogs)

Aussie

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Min Am Shepherd
Wheaten

Beagle

Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Cattle Dog
Wheaten

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Standard Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel

JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (8 dogs)

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

12805 Daisy Mae
12807 Jett Racer
12809 RockyRaccoon
12810 Bennie
12811 Tigger
12813 ZenaZ
12814 Ralphie
12818 Gilly
12601 Sheldon
12602 Rafie
12604 Kelli
16605 Ellie
16801  Flurry
16802 Emily
16804 Spark
16805 Camille
16806 Dew
16807 Randy
16808 Kindle
16810 Cassidy
16811 Henry
16812 Stormie
16813 Darby
16814 Hanna
16818 Gigi
16823 Shiraz
16826 Clark
16829 Clyde
16831 Ginger
16832 Melia
16833 Echo
16834 Meeka
16835 Kruz
16836 Theo
16837 Cody
16601 Freddie
16602 Cali
16606 Duncan

Aussie

Vizsla

Aussie

Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (54 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4801

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8601

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (9 dogs)

8803
8805
8806
8807
8809
8810
8812
8813
8815

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (9 dogs)

12801
12804
12805
12807
12809
12810
12811

London

Dart>

Wynona
Punkin'
Rhys
Fancy
Violet
Ziziz
Connor
Abby
Luke

Julie

Shani

Daisy Mae
Jett Racer
RockyRaccoon
Bennie

Tigger

Yorkshire Terrier

Papillon

Basset Hound
Miniature Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog
Cocker Spaniel
Miniature Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
English Cocker
Shetland Sheepdog
Basset Hound

Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Papillon

All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog

Sharon Gage
Anita Tipton
Erin Day
Debra Vetz
Wendy Porter
Debi Zavadil
Lynn Hartke

Marcy Jacobs

Joan Braun
Maryann Schaefer
Therese Poirier

Abby Brownell
David Frasca
Jan Miller
Avery Adams
Deborah Vassar
Cindy Jansen
Joan Braun
Nancy Ripperger
Ella Palutis
Jane Rich
Susan Istenes
Janine Mroz
Tammy Nichols
John Burgess
David Frasca
Joan Braun

Mary Beth Hugo

Anne Albin

Gary Heberlein

Carol Lawrence
Jamie Heberlein

Mary Gregerson
Marcy Jacobs

Patricia Schneiderjohn

Cynthia Worley
Theresa Corcoran
Sally Norris

Karrigan Hart

Kathy Hightshoe

Geri Wessel
Marianne Kitchell
Theresa Corcoran
Jeanette Monroe
Christine Carter
Debi Zavadil
Karrigan Hart
Cheryl Braucksick
Geri Wessel

Therese Poirier
Valerie Dietz
Sharon Gage
Anita Tipton
Erin Day
Debra Vetz
Wendy Porter



Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

Cocker Spaniel
Schipperke

All American Dog

Debi Zavadil
Lynn Hartke

Marcy Jacobs

Standard - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (16 dogs)

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)

Havanese
Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Min Am Shepherd
Wheaten

Beagle

Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Cattle Dog
Wheaten

Border Collie
Border Collie
Shetland Sheepdog
Standard Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel

Aussie

Aussie

Vizsla

Aussie

Golden Retriever
Aussie

Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

Joan Braun
Maryann Schaefer
Therese Poirier

David Frasca
Jan Miller
Avery Adams
Deborah Vassar
Cindy Jansen
Joan Braun
Nancy Ripperger
Ella Palutis
Jane Rich
Susan Istenes
Janine Mroz
Tammy Nichols
Karen Winter
John Burgess
David Frasca
Joan Braun

Sylvia Hohmeier

Mary Beth Hugo

Anne Albin

Gary Heberlein

Carol Lawrence
Jamie Heberlein

Mary Gregerson
Marcy Jacobs

Patricia Schneiderjohn

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

12813 ZenaZzZ
12814 Ralphie
12818 Gilly
12601 Sheldon
12602 Rafie
12604 Kelli
16801  Flurry
16802 Emily
16804 Spark
16805 Camille
16806 Dew
16807 Randy
16808 Kindle
16810 Cassidy
16811 Henry
16812 Stormie
16813 Darby
16814 Hanna
16817 Branch
16818 Gigi
16823 Shiraz
16826 Clark
16828 Tyrion
16829 Clyde
16831 Ginger
16832 Melia
16833 Echo
16834 Meeka
16835 Kruz
16836 Theo
16837 Cody
16601 Freddie
16602 Cali
16605 Ellie
16606 Duncan
16404 Raisin

Miniature Poodle
Shetland Sheepdog
Aussie

English Cocker
Border Collie

Ring 2 Master/Excellent JWW (66 dogs)
JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (39 dogs)

20604
20801
20804
20806
20807
20808
20809
20810
20812
20813
20814
20816
20817
20819
20820
20821
20822
20824
20825
20826
20827
20829
20830

Chance
Easton
Ziva
Beatle
Dani
Levi
Ash
Nanuk
Saban
Elcie
Sharky
Molly
Gypsee
Flash
Journey
Hpnotiq
Boo
Marlin
Boogie
Bolt
Egan
Keabhilani
Quinn

Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
All American Dog
Bearded Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie
Aussie

Cynthia Worley
Theresa Corcoran
Abby Brownell
Sally Norris

Alex Swallers

Steve Tochtrop
Mari Jebens
Diane Bettis
JoAnn Patterson
Denise Shaiper
Mary Greenwell
Larry Dalan
Rusty Boone
David Florence
Vicki Cinotto
Bill Seely
Steve Brands
Jane Rich
Tammy Nichols
Ellen Goodgold
Jennifer McDonald
Barbara LaFata
Cheri Omnus
Steve Tochtrop
Lori Weinberg
Ellen Blau

Lili Dawidowicz
Ella Palutis

20832 Sigma Border Collie

20833 Gill Border Collie

20835 Righy Aussie

20836 Tica GSD

20838 Bounce Golden Retriever
20839 Jagger Border Collie

20843 Cassi Aussie

20844 Tazer Aussie

20845 Schatzi GSD

20846  Aurora Aussie

20849 Tippi Border Collie

20850 Lexi Aussie

20852 Love Aussie

20853 Stein Border Collie

20854  Trip Border Collie

20855 Bing Bearded Collie
JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20612 Odie All American Dog
20857 Chance GSD

20858 Banzai Angus Standard Poodle
20859  Lucky All American Dog
JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)
20404 Jyn Aussie

20602 Matt Border Collie

20606 Decker Aussie

20607 Oreo All American Dog
20847  Usher Aussie

20401 Leena Min Am Shepherd
JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (9 dogs)
24801 Raylene Dobe

24803 Aylin GSD

24804 Malibu All American Dog
24805 Zeke Standard Poodle
24806 Wilson Dalmatian

24807  Nitro Belgian Tervuren
24808 Bert Old English Sheepdog
24809 Electra Border Collie

24810 Rookie Dobe

JWW - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)
24401 Leeba Dobe

24602 Envy Belgian Malinois
24603 Indivar Dobe

JWW - Master Regular - 24C inches (5 dogs)
24812C Misty Border Collie
24813C Mystery Border Collie
24814C Primo Border Collie
24815C Vader Golden Retriever
24816C Rascal Border Collie

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (70 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (40 dogs)

20801
20804
20806
20807
20808
20809
20810
20812
20813
20814
20816
20817
20819
20820
20821
20822

Easton
Ziva
Beatle
Dani
Levi
Ash
Nanuk
Saban
Elcie
Sharky
Molly
Gypsee
Flash
Journey
Hpnotiq
Boo

Aussie

Aussie

Aussie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Border Collie

Peter Cinotto
Mary Gregerson
Erin Day

Patricia Schneiderjohn
Shirley Peskie
Frank LaFata
Gerri Hill

Jessica Buchholz
Vicki Miller
Kimberly Tochtrop
Anita Tipton

Diane Bettis
JoAnn Patterson
Denise Shaiper
Mary Greenwell
Larry Dalan

Ed Railsback
Joan Plank
Jim Curry
Susan Wright

Abby Brownell
Carolyn Johnson
Lisa Beal

Laura Filla

Mari Jebens
Janice Morris

Elizabeth Giuliano
Vicki Miller

Emily Scott

Helen Meyer

Patricia Schneiderjohn
Stacey Alexander
Judith Cunningham
Bill Seely

Linda Gasparovic

Aaron Goldberg
Rusty Boone
Elizabeth Giuliano

Peter Cinotto
Alice Reinkemeyer
Jennifer McDonald
Karen Winter
Peter Cinotto

Mari Jebens
Diane Bettis
JoAnn Patterson
Denise Shaiper
Mary Greenwell
Larry Dalan
Rusty Boone
David Florence
Vicki Cinotto

Bill Seely

Steve Brands
Jane Rich
Tammy Nichols
Ellen Goodgold
Jennifer McDonald
Barbara LaFata



20824 Marlin Bearded Collie Cheri Omnus
20825 Boogie All American Dog Steve Tochtrop
20826 Bolt Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg
20827 Egan Vizsla Ellen Blau

20829 Keabhilani Border Collie Lili Dawidowicz
20830 Quinn Aussie Ella Palutis
20832 Sigma Border Collie Peter Cinotto
20833 Gil Border Collie Mary Gregerson
20835 Righy Aussie Erin Day

20836 Tica GSD Patricia Schneiderjohn
20838 Bounce Golden Retriever Shirley Peskie
20839 Jagger Border Collie Frank LaFata
20843 Cassi Aussie Gerri Hill

20844 Tazer Aussie Jessica Buchholz
20845 Schatzi GSD Vicki Miller
20846 Aurora Aussie Kimberly Tochtrop
20847  Usher Aussie Mari Jebens
20849 Tippi Border Collie Anita Tipton
20850 Lexi Aussie Diane Bettis
20852 Love Aussie JoAnn Patterson
20853 Stein Border Collie Denise Shaiper
20854  Trip Border Collie Mary Greenwell
20855 Bing Bearded Collie Larry Dalan
20610 Bindi Aussie Norman Drabek
Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20857 Chance GSD Joan Plank
20858 Banzai Angus Standard Poodle Jim Curry

20859  Lucky All American Dog Susan Wright
20612 Odie All American Dog Ed Railsback

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (10 dogs)

20601  Griffin Aussie Valerie Hewitt
20602 Matt Border Collie Carolyn Johnson
20604 Chance Aussie Steve Tochtrop
20605 Duke Toller Kryshelle Jacobs
20606 Decker Aussie Lisa Beal

20607 Oreo All American Dog Laura Filla
20608 Quinn Golden Retriever Barb Hammond
20609 Tripp Border Collie Ellen Goodgold
20611 Dekes Aussie Sarah Patsaros
20207 Spark Bearded Collie Lori Weinberg

Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (9 dogs)

24801 Raylene Dobe Elizabeth Giuliano
24803  Aylin GSD Vicki Miller

24804 Malibu All American Dog Emily Scott

24805 Zeke Standard Poodle Helen Meyer

24806 Wilson Dalmatian Patricia Schneiderjohn
24807 Nitro Belgian Tervuren Stacey Alexander
24808 Bert Old English Sheepdog Judith Cunningham
24809 Electra Border Collie Bill Seely

24810 Rookie Dobe Linda Gasparovic

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24602
24603

Envy
Indivar

Belgian Malinois
Dobe

Rusty Boone
Elizabeth Giuliano

Standard - Master Regular - 24C inches (5 dogs)

24812C Misty Border Collie Peter Cinotto
24813C Mystery Border Collie Alice Reinkemeyer
24814C Primo Border Collie Jennifer McDonald
24815C Vader Golden Retriever Karen Winter
24816C Rascal Border Collie Peter Cinotto

Ring 2 Time 2 Beat (78 dogs)

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4801 London Yorkshire Terrier
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)
8201 Brio Papillon

8601 Dart> Papillon

Karrigan Hart

Kathy Hightshoe
Kathy Hightshoe

Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8202 Ty Miniature Schnauzer
8805 Punkin' Miniature Schnauzer
8806 Rhys Shetland Sheepdog
8812 Connor English Cocker
Time 2 Beat - Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)
12201 ziziz Cocker Spaniel
12601 Sheldon Havanese

12804 Shani All American Dog
12813 ZenaZ Cocker Spaniel
12814 Ralphie Schipperke

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 16 inches (17 dogs)
16202 Luna Border Collie
16404 Raisin Border Collie
16602 Cali Shetland Sheepdog
16605 Ellie Aussie

16801  Flurry Border Collie
16802 Emily Shetland Sheepdog
16804 Spark Border Collie
16805 Camille Min Am Shepherd
16806 Dew Wheaten

16810 Cassidy Border Collie
16811 Henry Shetland Sheepdog
16814 Hanna Border Collie
16817 Branch Border Collie
16819 Bling Border Collie
16823 Shiraz Standard Schnauzer
16824 Craze Border Collie
16826 Clark Cocker Spaniel
Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)
16831 Ginger Vizsla

16833 Echo Golden Retriever
16836 Theo All American Dog
16837 Cody Border Collie

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 20 inches (33 dogs)
20201 Gandalf Collie

20206 Sidekick Kato  Border Collie
20404 Jyn Aussie

20405 Gracie Border Collie
20601  Griffin Aussie

20602 Matt Border Collie
20605 Duke Toller

20610 Bindi Aussie

20611 Dekes Aussie

20807 Dani Border Collie
20809 Ash Bearded Collie
20813 Elcie Labrador Retriever
20814  Sharky Border Collie
20816 Molly All American Dog
20817 Gypsee Border Collie
20819 Flash Border Collie
20821 Hpnotiq Border Collie
20822 Boo Border Collie
20827 Egan Vizsla

20829 Keabhilani Border Collie
20830 Quinn Aussie

20832 Sigma Border Collie
20833 Gil Border Collie
20834 Vader Golden Retriever
20836 Tica GSD

20838 Bounce Golden Retriever
20839 Jagger Border Collie
20843 Cassi Aussie

20844 Tazer Aussie

20849 Tippi Border Collie
20850 Lexi Aussie

Marianne Kitchell
Marianne Kitchell
Theresa Corcoran
Karrigan Hart

Debi Zavadil
Joan Braun

Valerie Dietz
Debi Zavadil
Lynn Hartke

Amy Wintz

Alex Swallers
Theresa Corcoran
Abby Brownell
David Frasca
Jan Miller
Avery Adams
Deborah Vassar
Cindy Jansen
Ella Palutis
Jane Rich
Tammy Nichols
David Frasca
David Frasca
David Frasca
Jan Miller

Joan Braun

Anne Albin

Carol Lawrence
Marcy Jacobs

Patricia Schneiderjohn

Kelly Evers

Lili Dawidowicz
Abby Brownell
Amy Wintz
Valerie Hewitt
Carolyn Johnson
Kryshelle Jacobs
Norman Drabek
Sarah Patsaros
Denise Shaiper
Larry Dalan
Vicki Cinotto

Bill Seely

Steve Brands
Jane Rich
Tammy Nichols
Jennifer McDonald
Barbara LaFata
Ellen Blau

Lili Dawidowicz
Ella Palutis
Peter Cinotto
Mary Gregerson
David Frasca
Patricia Schneiderjohn
Shirley Peskie
Frank LaFata
Gerri Hill
Jessica Buchholz
Anita Tipton
Diane Bettis



20852 Love Aussie

20855 Bing Bearded Collie
Time 2 Beat - Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)
20407 Lightning GSD

20857 Chance GSD

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24 inches (7 dogs)
24603 Indivar Dobe

24803  Aylin GSD

24804 Malibu All American Dog
24805 Zeke Standard Poodle
24807  Nitro Belgian Tervuren
24809 Electra Border Collie

24810 Rookie Dobe

Time 2 Beat - Regular - 24C inches (3 dogs)
24812C Misty Border Collie
24814C Primo Border Collie
24816C Rascal Border Collie

Ring 1 Open Standard (8 doas)

Standard - Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)
8401 Roni Papillon

Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)
12403 True Miniature Schnauzer
Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)
16202 Luna Border Collie
Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20401 Leena Min Am Shepherd
20404 Jyn Aussie

20405 Gracie Border Collie
Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20407  Lightning GSD
Standard - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)
24401 Leeba Dobe

Ring 2 Open JWW (11 dogs)
JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16404 Raisin Border Collie
16817 Branch Border Collie
16202 Luna Border Collie
JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)
20601  Griffin Aussie

20605 Duke Toller

20608  Quinn Golden Retriever
20609 Tripp Border Collie
20610 Bindi Aussie

20611 Dekes Aussie

20207 Spark Bearded Collie
JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)
20407  Lightning GSD

Ring 1 Novice Standard (4 dogs)

Standard - Novice Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

JoAnn Patterson 20405 Gracie
Larry Dalan

Christopher Plank
Joan Plank

Elizabeth Giuliano
Vicki Miller

Emily Scott

Helen Meyer
Stacey Alexander
Bill Seely

Linda Gasparovic

Peter Cinotto

Jennifer McDonald
Peter Cinotto

Betty Hinson
Christine Carter
Amy Wintz
Janice Morris
Abby Brownell
Amy Wintz

Christopher Plank

Aaron Goldberg

Alex Swallers
Karen Winter
Amy Wintz

Valerie Hewitt
Kryshelle Jacobs
Barb Hammond
Ellen Goodgold
Norman Drabek
Sarah Patsaros
Lori Weinberg

Christopher Plank

Bernadette Postle

Kelly Evers

4201 Tanner Papillon

Standard - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)
20201 Gandalf Collie

20205 Reba Aussie

20206 Sidekick Kato Border Collie

Ring 2 Novice JWW (6 dogs)

JWW - Novice Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)
4201 Tanner Papillon

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12403 True Miniature Schnauzer
JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)
20201 Gandalf Collie

20205 Reba Aussie

20206 Sidekick Kato  Border Collie

Mary Beth Hugo
Lili Dawidowicz

Bernadette Postle
Christine Carter
Kelly Evers

Mary Beth Hugo
Lili Dawidowicz

Border Collie

Amy Wintz



